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42

52
65
63
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57
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THEYTAZ Kayline

GANTE Flavio

SALAMIN Elia
MOULIN Naomi
HODGES Avelyn
DROUX Emilie
THEYTAZ Salomée
ELSENER Eline
COURVOISIER Elina
EMMENEGGER Kaly
AUGIER Adeline
SALAMIN Naomie
MELLY Joy

MILON Soléne
MOULIN Chloé

HADJERES Leon
SALAMIN Eric
BEURET Oscar
LAMBERT Zacharie
ZUFFEREY Noé
NEUROHR Louis
REICHHOLD Simon
JEANDROZ Maxence

MORISOZ-MELLY Lana
MAHLER Clara

BAUD Romane
CIRAFICI Barbara
PERRUCHOUD Lise
ANTILLE Adéle
ZUFFEREY Jeanne
MOULIN Lucie
BUNMAR Soa

HANNART Maxime
RAVAL Liam

SALAMIN Caryl

SPITZ Damien

RAVAL Malik
CHAPPUIS Luca
EPINEY Justin
VOUARDOUX Baptiste
BARGUILLET Théo

Club

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Illhorn

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Illhorn

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
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700
670
640
610
590
560
540
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480
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54
58
48
67
68
49
61

71
77
78
82
80
76
79
81
86
72
85
83
84
74
75

99
91
103
102
100
95
90
93
94
96
104
89
106
98
92
105

123
117
109
118
111
116
120

HADJERES Vito
REICHHOLD Yago
PAPEIL Louis
RIBEIRO Mathis
NOVERRAZ Jack
MATZINGER Robin
CRETTAZ Anael

EPINEY Eulalie
LAMBERT Maiwenn
GAREY Camille

PONT Taissa

LACHAT Agathe
BEURET Zoé
SCHERZINGER Maélys
EMMENEGGER Maélia
ZUFFEREY Eve
HUBERT Louise
MOULIN Méline
ROSSET Anya
MATZINGER Inés
THEODOLOZ Allison
SPITZ Elena

FALLET Manoa
SALAMIN Axel
ABRAMOWSKI Romain
THELER Evan
TOUVET Matteo
DARIOLI Lucas
SOLIOZ Maél
PASCHE Basile
DUC Joachim
BAUD Tristan
AUGIER Malik
FORRER Tristan
SOLIOZ Sohail
ROCHAT Milo
DROZ Benjamin
MAHLER Pablo

BEURET Camille
LAMBERT Enora
HIERHOLTZ Ninon
PERRUCHOUD Marion
REVAZ Marion
MONARD Nalame
LACHAT Soléne

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Illhorn

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Illhorn

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin

450
440
440
390
390
370
360

690
630
630
620
620
600
560
540
460
450
450
440
430
410
380

800
700
620
590
560
540
490
480
470
460
460
450
440
420
410
350

750
660
620
570
570
560
550
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124
113
174
121
114
122
110
112
115
119

129
144
135
128
131
133
134
147
138
137
148
132
127
141
130
145
142

160
151
152
153
158
161
157
156
159
155
154

168
165
171
170
173

187

MARTIN Daria
OPPLIGER Noemie
DARBELLAY Manon
KLING Neela
SCHENK Lilou
MOULIN Tia
BURGENER Mathilde
STRUBIN Delphine
VOUARDOUX Camille
FORRER Mathilde

ROSSI Tim

MEIER Jin

PASCHE Hugo
EPINEY Baptiste
BOVON Romain
KUNZI Mathis

BRON Félix

ROSSET Lorenzo
HUBERT Camille
RENAUD Nicolas
ANTILLE Jules
THéEODOLOZ Noah
SOLIOZ Samuél
BOCQUERAZ Simon
CIRAFICI Lorenzo
SCHERZINGER Mathis
REICHLE-PARK Yanick

TARNOVSKAYA Christina
GAREY Julie
STEINER Julie
BUCHARD Lisa
MONARD Kalia
DROZ Melissa
SCHENK Marine
BRON Hélene
TRILLES Alice
PERINETTO Lucie
BEURET Sophie

ROSSI Théo

THEYTAZ Quentin
COMINOLI Sasha
ANTILLE Arthur
ABRAMOWSKI Etienne

THEYTAZ Chloé

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Illhorn

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Grimentz

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Zinal

520
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700
700
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560
560
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540
510
500
480
480
420
400
390
380
360
340
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188
185
180
182
186
184
178
183
179
181

194
191
196
192

TRILLES Claire
TODESCHINI Soanne
ANTHAMATTEN Clarisse
MEUWLY Sophie
MEUWLY Nathalie
FLUCKIGER Carolyne
ABRAMOWSKI Zoé
LIECHTI Anouk
TOUVET Lara

REVAZ Roxane

GAREY Arthur

DE BERNARDIS Mathieu
KLING Owen
BOCQUERAZ Tobias

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Bella-Tolla

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin
Ski Club Zinal

Ski Club Brentaz-Vercorin

670
610
580
580
570
560
520
520
490
460

750

690

650
590



